Overview
Powerside's ultra-precise calibrated shielded split-core CT for PQube® 3 are
specifically designed to meet high demanding accuracy applications.
For use with your PQube 3, 3r & 3e current inputs. The split-core CT provides
low voltage linear output, proportional to the measured current.
They can be used with all 8 current channels of the PQube 3, and on all 14
current channels of the PQube 3e.
Each CT is individually calibrated to meet or exceed Class 0.2 Revenue grade

powerside.com
7850 Trans-Canada Highway
Saint-Laurent (QC) H4T 1A5
1 (877) 333-8392
980 Atlantic Ave
Alameda, CA 94501
1 (888) 736-4347
Canada United States
Contact us
ORDER INFORMATION
RATED
CURRENT PART NUMBER
DIMENSIONS
A B C D E
5A SCN3-5A:333mV-0.7 XP 3.08 in (78cm) 2.37 in (60cm) 1.14 in (29cm) 0.7 in (18cm) 0.7 in (18cm)
20A SCN3-20A:333mV-0.7 XP 3.08 in (78cm) 2.37 in (60cm) 1.14 in (29cm) 0.7 in (18cm) 0.7 in (18cm)
50A SCN3-50A:333mV-0.7 XP) 3.08 in (78cm) 2.37 in (60cm) 1.14 in (29cm) 0.7 in (18cm) 0.7 in (18cm)
100A SCN3-100A:333mV-0.7 XP 3.08 in (78cm) 2.37 in (60cm) 1.14 in (29cm) 0.7 in (18cm) 0.7 in (18cm)
200A SCN4-200A:333mV-1.25 XP 3.27in (83cm) 3.17 in (81cm) 1.39 in (35cm) 1.25 in (32cm) 1.25 in (32cm)
300A SCN4-300A:333mV-1.25XP 3.27in (83cm) 3.17 in (81cm) 1.39 in (35cm) 1.25 in (32cm) 1.25 in (32cm)
Version 2 - 14/22/2021